
BID DATE OPENING:   Wednesday, May 12, 2021, 2:00 PM
LOWEST RESPONSIVE BID

OFFICIAL BIDDER OF RECORD:
Contact:  

Mailing Address:  

  ITEM
  DESCRIPTION

Video Management System Bid

Proposed Timline

REQUIRED DOCUMENTS:
1.  Technical Response

2.  Written Proposal Response

3.  Price Proposal Form

4.  Unit Price Form

     a. Exterior Fixed Camera, Mount and License

     b. Interior Fixed Camera, Mount and License

     c. Interior 360-Degree Fisheye Camera, Mount and License

     d. 100' CAT-6 Plenunm Rated Ethernet Cable Tested and 
Terminated
     e. Uninterruptible Power Supply

     f. Small Form Factor PC, Wireless Keyboard and Wireless Mouse

     g. Rack Mount KVM

     h. 49" Digital Display and Wall Mount Bracket

5.  Responsibility of Bidder Form

6. Sample Contract

RESPONSIVE & RESPONSIBLE BIDDER:
BID RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE Yes No No No No

Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes

60 Days 41 days6 Weeks

Yes
Yes

BID
AMOUNT

BID
AMOUNT

BID
AMOUNT

ADS Security
John Winn

1200 Old Mayfield Road Suite 160
Paducah, KY 42003

Dallmann Systems, Inc.
Thomas Dallmann

1247 Bridgeport Drive
Jefforsonville, IN 47130

Forefront Solutions
Tim Sims

Hopkinsville, KY 42240

Delta Services
John E. Meador

4676 Jennings Lane
Louisville, KY 40218

1411 South Main Street

3 Months

Premier Fire and Security, Inc.
Justus Bayles

1251 N 6th Street
Paducah, KY 42002

8 Weeks

BID
AMOUNT

BID
AMOUNT

$70,114.71 $89,140.00 $122,451.37 $119,800.00 $111,500.00

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

$1,750
$1,720
$1,555

$400
$1,995

$4,525
$1,750
$1,125

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

$1,905
$1,727
$1,344

$185
$2,547

$2,715
$1,412
$1,210

Yes

Yes
Yes

$1,398
$1,302
$920

$195
$1,379

$2,855
$5,395
$1,898

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

$699
$641.60

Yes

$659.21

$213
$496.85

$28
$2,837
$694$767.50
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

$1,336

$195
$553.33

$1,630
$973.75

$1,227
$1,071
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