BID DATE OPENING: Wednesday, May 12, 2021, 2:00 PM LOWEST RESPONSIVE BID

OFFICIAL BIDDER OF RECORD: Contact: Mailing Address:	Dallmann Systems, Inc. Thomas Dallmann 1247 Bridgeport Drive Jefforsonville, IN 47130	ADS Security John Winn 1200 Old Mayfield Road Suite 160 Paducah, KY 42003	Forefront Solutions Tim Sims 1411 South Main Street Hopkinsville, KY 42240	Delta Services John E. Meador 4676 Jennings Lane Louisville, KY 40218	Premier Fire and Security, Inc. Justus Bayles 1251 N 6th Street Paducah, KY 42002
ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID AMOUNT	BID AMOUNT	BID AMOUNT	BID AMOUNT	BID AMOUNT
Video Management System Bid	\$70,114.71	\$89,140.00	\$122,451.37	\$119,800.00	\$111,500.00
Proposed Timline	60 Days	6 Weeks	41 days	3 Months	8 Weeks
REQUIRED DOCUMENTS:					
1. Technical Response	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
2. Written Proposal Response	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
3. Price Proposal Form	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
4. Unit Price Form	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
a. Exterior Fixed Camera, Mount and License	\$1,336	\$699	\$1,398	\$1,905	\$1,750
b. Interior Fixed Camera, Mount and License	\$1,227	\$641.60	\$1,302	\$1,727	\$1,720
c. Interior 360-Degree Fisheye Camera, Mount and License	\$1,071	\$659.21	\$920	\$1,344	\$1,555
d. 100' CAT-6 Plenunm Rated Ethernet Cable Tested and Terminated	\$195	\$213	\$195	\$185	\$400
e. Uninterruptible Power Supply	\$553.33	\$496.85	\$1,379	\$2,547	\$1,995
f. Small Form Factor PC, Wireless Keyboard and Wireless Mouse	\$1,630	\$28	\$2,855	\$2,715	\$4,525
g. Rack Mount KVM	\$973.75	\$2,837	\$5,395	\$1,412	\$1,750
h. 49" Digital Display and Wall Mount Bracket	\$767.50	\$694	\$1,898	\$1,210	\$1,125
5. Responsibility of Bidder Form	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
6. Sample Contract	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
RESPONSIVE & RESPONSIBLE BIDDER:	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
BID RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE	Yes	No	No	No	No